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RESULTS
FINALE

FINALS
SAT 14 MAY 2016, START TIME 15:30

Rank Bib No Name Nat
3-shot
series

Elimination Total Remarks

1 1971 LOCHBIHLER Jan SUI 31.3
10.5
10.1
10.7

62.3
9.9

10.7
10.4

82.9
10.3
10.3

103.6
10.8
9.9

124.1
10.4
10.1

145.1
10.7
10.3

166.0
10.4
10.5

186.9
10.2
10.7

208.2
10.7
10.6

208.2

2 1608 KARL Henning GER 31.1
10.5
10.3
10.3

62.6
10.7
10.4
10.4

82.4
10.1
9.7

103.2
10.6
10.2

124.1
10.5
10.4

144.8
10.4
10.3

165.8
10.5
10.5

186.5
10.7
10.0

207.9
10.8
10.6

207.9

3 1845 BUTZ Christian GER 30.4
9.9

10.2
10.3

61.3
10.4
10.5
10.0

81.9
10.7
9.9

102.2
10.0
10.3

122.9
10.4
10.3

143.5
10.5
10.1

164.5
10.5
10.5

185.4
10.3
10.6

185.4

4 1396 BRANDT Carsten DEN 30.8
10.0
10.3
10.5

62.5
10.7
10.8
10.2

83.0
10.4
10.1

102.3
10.2
9.1

123.0
10.7
10.0

143.8
10.8
10.0

164.3
10.1
10.4

164.3

5 1511 MORENO-
FLORES Remi

FRA 29.4
10.0
9.6
9.8

61.7
10.7
10.8
10.8

81.7
9.4

10.6

102.2
10.3
10.2

122.7
10.5
10.0

142.8
10.0
10.1

142.8

6 1398 NIELSEN Kenneth DEN 30.4
9.7

10.3
10.4

61.4
10.0
10.4
10.6

81.6
10.2
10.0

102.1
10.5
10.0

122.0
9.7

10.2

122.0

7 1758 BRODMEIER
Daniel

GER 29.5
10.6
9.1
9.8

59.7
10.3
9.5

10.4

80.8
10.5
10.6

101.9
10.8
10.3

101.9

8 2099 STENVAAG Harald NOR 30.6
10.7
10.2
9.7

59.8
9.8
9.4

10.0

80.5
10.8
9.9

80.5
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ISSF - 50m Rifle Prone Men
14.05.2016

Hannover

FINAL RESULTS
50M RIFLE PRONE MEN INDIVIDUAL
QUALIFICATION
SAT 14 MAY 2016, START TIME 08:00
SAT 14 MAY 2016, START TIME 09:35
SAT 14 MAY 2016, START TIME 11:00

Rank Bib No Name Nat
Series

Total Remarks
1 2 3 4 5 6

1 1758 BRODMEIER Daniel GER 104.9 104.7 105.5 103.4 105.1 104.3 627.9 QF

2 1971 LOCHBIHLER Jan SUI 105.4 104.5 105.0 104.3 104.2 104.1 627.5 QF

3 1398 NIELSEN Kenneth DEN 103.4 105.1 103.5 103.5 104.3 105.1 624.9 QF

4 2099 STENVAAG Harald NOR 103.4 105.1 103.3 104.4 105.1 103.6 624.9 QF

5 1511 MORENO-FLORES Remi FRA 103.7 102.9 104.4 102.8 105.1 105.8 624.7 QF

6 1845 BUTZ Christian GER 102.9 104.1 104.6 103.3 105.5 102.3 622.7 QF

7 1608 KARL Henning GER 103.6 103.6 104.1 104.0 102.9 103.8 622.0 QF

8 1396 BRANDT Carsten DEN 103.6 103.2 104.5 102.5 103.2 104.6 621.6 QF

9 1875 COX Lionel BEL 103.8 102.8 102.7 104.8 103.2 104.2 621.5

10 2068 DREWS Bodo GER 102.7 102.7 105.0 102.6 104.4 103.7 621.1

11 2116 FRÄNKLE Bernd GER 103.4 103.8 101.8 104.7 103.7 103.5 620.9

12 2117 HUMMEL Hannes GER 102.9 104.1 102.4 104.1 104.8 102.4 620.7

13 1207 LINCOLN Tony NOR 100.1 104.1 103.5 104.5 103.5 104.8 620.5

14 2070 VENGER Nikolai GER 103.7 102.6 104.7 103.9 100.6 104.9 620.4

15 1950 TOLONITZ Christoph GER 103.4 102.2 103.4 103.2 103.9 103.8 619.9

16 2214 FRIEDEMANN Enrico GER 104.0 103.1 101.0 103.1 103.5 104.9 619.6

17 1414 THOMSEN Kristian DEN 103.3 104.8 100.7 103.0 104.3 103.0 619.1

18 1970 DELLEY Claude-Alain SUI 102.5 103.9 103.0 102.5 103.5 103.4 618.8

19 1928 KLEIMYONOV Alexey KAZ 105.8 100.8 102.6 105.3 102.5 101.7 618.7

20 1757 JANKER Michael GER 103.4 103.3 104.9 103.1 100.5 103.3 618.5

21 1791 GÖRANSSON Arne SWE 103.2 105.1 101.7 100.4 103.1 104.9 618.4

22 2081 JOSS John USA 105.4 101.8 103.9 103.1 102.1 101.3 617.6

23 1798 MADSEN Marcus SWE 104.0 103.2 101.3 103.6 102.3 103.1 617.5

24 1735 INANLOO Ebrahim IRI 104.5 103.4 101.6 102.9 101.7 103.3 617.4

25 1927 YURKOV Yuriy KAZ 102.2 102.4 101.0 104.8 103.9 103.1 617.4

26 1756 NITTEL Mario GER 102.7 103.7 102.3 102.9 100.9 104.2 616.7

27 1913 LOPEZ Javier ESP 101.4 103.6 101.0 102.5 104.5 103.7 616.7

28 1507 DHALLUIN Michael FRA 103.9 101.9 102.8 102.7 103.7 101.5 616.5

29 2069 POLTERMANN Norbert GER 103.0 103.1 101.4 101.6 104.7 102.6 616.4

30 1792 CARLSSON Göran SWE 102.8 102.8 103.1 99.9 103.0 104.6 616.2

31 1861 BALDWIN Sean IRL 99.6 103.1 103.3 104.0 103.4 102.8 616.2

32 1313 TÜRNAU Gerwin GER 102.8 103.7 103.2 101.3 101.1 103.5 615.6

33 1201 JANCHIVDORJ Gankhuyag MGL 103.0 101.5 103.8 103.6 102.4 101.2 615.5



34 1761 SCHALLENBERGER Nicolas GER 102.6 102.8 102.0 101.3 102.1 104.6 615.4

35 1929 PIREKEYEV Igor KAZ 102.4 102.9 101.4 102.9 103.9 101.8 615.3

36 1972 GREUTER Sandro SUI 103.1 103.2 103.3 101.5 101.5 102.4 615.0

37 1416 JAKOBSEN Espen DEN 102.5 104.6 102.3 101.4 101.6 102.4 614.8

38 1381 FLECKS Morten DEN 103.6 102.6 103.3 103.5 99.8 101.8 614.6

39 1568 BINNEY Dave GBR 103.4 101.6 101.8 101.8 102.6 103.3 614.5

40 1508 GERMOND Etienne FRA 102.3 101.3 103.2 102.3 102.7 102.7 614.5

41 1438 MEISSNER Sören GER 101.1 103.2 102.4 102.8 102.3 102.6 614.4

42 2245 SCHNEIDER Bernd GER 102.5 103.0 103.3 101.8 101.6 102.1 614.3

43 1569 SZYMANKIEWICZ Mark GBR 100.4 100.6 104.4 103.4 102.9 102.5 614.2

44 1911 SPENCE Bobby GBR 104.1 102.5 100.1 103.0 102.2 102.3 614.2

45 1829 OLSSON Karl SWE 103.2 101.5 104.3 102.4 102.1 100.6 614.1

46 2158 BAMYSEY Michael GBR 103.5 100.7 102.4 102.4 102.8 102.2 614.0

47 1270 BUSSE Stefan GER 103.1 104.0 102.3 100.9 102.0 101.7 614.0

48 1760 LINK Andre GER 102.7 102.5 101.3 101.0 101.2 104.9 613.6

49 1914 ROBERTO Martin ESP 102.3 101.1 103.3 102.4 102.2 102.0 613.3

50 1864 MCDERMOTTROE Conor IRL 103.3 102.6 103.6 100.8 101.7 101.3 613.3

51 1880 MY Patrick BEL 102.7 100.4 100.7 103.0 102.7 103.6 613.1

52 1408 MOBERG Alex DEN 103.3 102.3 102.6 101.2 100.8 102.9 613.1

53 2073 BROCKMANN Lutz GER 103.4 104.0 100.9 102.3 100.5 102.0 613.1

54 2193 ELSTAD Jorgen NOR 102.4 103.2 103.4 102.0 101.9 100.0 612.9

55 1197 PHELPS David GBR 101.5 99.8 101.8 102.3 103.1 103.8 612.3

56 2071 HEINE Jörg GER 102.2 104.0 102.4 102.4 101.1 100.1 612.2

57 1186 DUFF Gary GBR 102.3 100.8 101.7 100.8 103.2 103.0 611.8

58 2115 BOSCHENRIEDER Dominik GER 100.9 102.3 101.8 101.4 101.7 103.5 611.6

59 1413 OVERGAARD Niels DEN 101.2 102.1 101.6 102.9 100.6 102.8 611.2

60 1289 WISCHNEWSKY Michael GER 102.9 101.7 100.9 102.8 102.8 99.7 610.8

61 1954 LUNAU Dirk GER 101.5 102.6 100.7 101.8 103.5 100.2 610.3

62 1506 BAUDOUIN Brian FRA 100.9 102.2 101.4 102.6 102.7 99.9 609.7

63 1399 GEUTHER Andreas GER 103.6 102.2 101.6 100.5 102.9 98.9 609.7

64 1433 WONIGEIT Maik GER 100.2 100.1 103.8 102.2 98.0 105.3 609.6

65 1977 THEUNISSEN Thijs NED 101.3 100.9 100.9 101.8 101.0 103.6 609.5

66 2185 SHAJINBAT Erdembileg MGL 102.5 101.6 103.0 100.3 102.1 99.8 609.3

67 1794 CHRISTENSSON Andreas SWE 101.9 101.3 100.9 103.7 100.7 100.4 608.9

68 1695 JANSSEN Eric NED 103.9 101.5 100.3 101.1 100.6 101.3 608.7

69 1882 YANS David BEL 98.5 101.9 101.5 101.4 101.5 103.7 608.5

70 1806 ROSELL Tobias SWE 102.3 99.5 100.4 101.8 102.1 102.1 608.2

71 2203 IEMMA Julio VEN 100.6 99.0 101.9 102.8 102.3 101.2 607.8

72 1920 MAULANA Adri INA 101.6 100.1 101.9 102.6 99.2 101.9 607.3

73 1813 SJÖSTRÖM Mattias SWE 102.8 99.3 102.8 98.0 102.7 101.5 607.1

74 1402 SIECK Kenneth DEN 101.8 102.4 102.1 100.1 99.5 101.0 606.9

75 1793 GÖRANSSON Sten SWE 98.0 103.1 98.2 102.5 102.4 101.6 605.8

76 1789 JOHANSSON Mikael SWE 100.6 100.5 99.5 101.7 101.9 101.4 605.6

77 1919 GUNAWAN Gunawan INA 98.7 102.6 98.7 101.8 101.9 101.3 605.0

78 1268 TEPP Birger GER 100.3 99.1 101.0 99.3 103.3 101.8 604.8

79 1382 DANIELSEN Thomas DEN 101.4 100.0 100.2 99.8 100.7 100.9 603.0

80 1693 DE RIDDER Gert NED 98.8 98.1 100.8 102.1 99.2 101.6 600.6



81 1696 BRUIJNDERINK Jory NED 99.1 98.9 97.1 101.4 102.6 100.9 600.0

82 1694 DE JONGH John NED 100.6 98.0 98.2 101.5 100.1 101.5 599.9

83 1174 VELASCO Jober USA 99.6 99.2 101.1 99.2 99.7 98.8 597.6

84 1876 HODY Steve BEL 98.8 99.7 101.3 99.2 100.3 97.8 597.1

85 1190 HILL Stuart GBR 99.3 98.2 102.8 101.9 92.2 102.6 597.0

86 1271 ESCHRICH Patrick GER 98.4 97.8 97.8 99.7 100.4 102.7 596.8

87 1965 WINTER Ralf GER 99.1 98.0 99.1 99.0 100.8 99.7 595.7

88 1395 HANSEN Ib DEN 97.6 100.0 100.1 98.5 99.5 98.3 594.0

89 1790 JOHANSSON Oscar SWE 99.7 97.2 97.5 101.2 99.9 97.5 593.0

90 1189 BEATTIE Stephen GBR 98.9 101.4 99.2 98.0 96.7 98.1 592.3

91 1243 FEHSE Arno GER 98.4 98.7 98.0 96.2 100.1 100.2 591.6

92 1296 FORTAK Günter GER 101.2 98.8 100.6 94.6 99.1 96.1 590.4

93 1292 RIECKE Martin GER 95.8 96.8 98.0 97.7 96.8 99.8 584.9

94 2082 ISMAIL Ajie Koespratomo INA 98.8 98.5 100.8 96.2 94.6 92.9 581.8

95 1194 KASIPOVIC Nikica BIH 0.0 DNS

1788 KOLSTAD CLAUSSEN Simon NOR 0.0 DNS

1244 MANISH Yadav IND 0.0 DNS

1673 NARANG Gagan IND 0.0 DNS
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Bib No Bib Number DNS Shooter did not start in the
competition

Nat Nation

QF Shooter has qualified for final
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ISSF - 50m Rifle Prone Men
14.05.2016

Hannover

FINAL RESULTS
50M RIFLE PRONE MEN TEAM
SAT 14 MAY 2016, START TIME 08:00
SAT 14 MAY 2016, START TIME 09:35
SAT 14 MAY 2016, START TIME 11:00

Rank Bib No Name Nat
Series

Total Remarks
1 2 3 4 5 6

1 Schweiz 311.0 311.6 311.3 308.3 309.2 309.9 1861.3

1971 LOCHBIHLER Jan SUI 105.4 104.5 105.0 104.3 104.2 104.1 627.5

1970 DELLEY Claude-Alain SUI 102.5 103.9 103.0 102.5 103.5 103.4 618.8

1972 GREUTER Sandro SUI 103.1 103.2 103.3 101.5 101.5 102.4 615.0

2 SV Hannover 310.4 308.4 310.7 309.6 308.5 313.5 1861.1

2068 DREWS Bodo GER 102.7 102.7 105.0 102.6 104.4 103.7 621.1

2070 VENGER Nikolai GER 103.7 102.6 104.7 103.9 100.6 104.9 620.4

2214 FRIEDEMANN Enrico GER 104.0 103.1 101.0 103.1 103.5 104.9 619.6

3 Deutschland I 311.9 310.2 312.0 307.0 308.5 306.5 1856.1

1758 BRODMEIER Daniel GER 104.9 104.7 105.5 103.4 105.1 104.3 627.9

1757 JANKER Michael GER 103.4 103.3 104.9 103.1 100.5 103.3 618.5

1399 GEUTHER Andreas GER 103.6 102.2 101.6 100.5 102.9 98.9 609.7

4 France 309.9 306.1 310.4 307.8 311.5 310.0 1855.7

1511 MORENO-FLORES Remi FRA 103.7 102.9 104.4 102.8 105.1 105.8 624.7

1507 DHALLUIN Michael FRA 103.9 101.9 102.8 102.7 103.7 101.5 616.5

1508 GERMOND Etienne FRA 102.3 101.3 103.2 102.3 102.7 102.7 614.5

5 Kazakhstan 310.4 306.1 305.0 313.0 310.3 306.6 1851.4

1928 KLEIMYONOV Alexey KAZ 105.8 100.8 102.6 105.3 102.5 101.7 618.7

1927 YURKOV Yuriy KAZ 102.2 102.4 101.0 104.8 103.9 103.1 617.4

1929 PIREKEYEV Igor KAZ 102.4 102.9 101.4 102.9 103.9 101.8 615.3

6 Deutschland II 308.0 309.0 305.6 305.2 304.2 313.7 1845.7

1756 NITTEL Mario GER 102.7 103.7 102.3 102.9 100.9 104.2 616.7

1761 SCHALLENBERGER Nicolas GER 102.6 102.8 102.0 101.3 102.1 104.6 615.4

1760 LINK Andre GER 102.7 102.5 101.3 101.0 101.2 104.9 613.6

7 Dänemark 307.0 311.5 304.6 307.3 306.5 308.2 1845.1

1414 THOMSEN Kristian DEN 103.3 104.8 100.7 103.0 104.3 103.0 619.1

1416 JAKOBSEN Espen DEN 102.5 104.6 102.3 101.4 101.6 102.4 614.8

1413 OVERGAARD Niels DEN 101.2 102.1 101.6 102.9 100.6 102.8 611.2

8 Swedish SSF 307.8 305.2 305.1 307.7 306.3 305.1 1837.2

1798 MADSEN Marcus SWE 104.0 103.2 101.3 103.6 102.3 103.1 617.5

1829 OLSSON Karl SWE 103.2 101.5 104.3 102.4 102.1 100.6 614.1

1789 JOHANSSON Mikael SWE 100.6 100.5 99.5 101.7 101.9 101.4 605.6

9 Northern Ireland 300.5 300.4 303.7 300.7 292.1 303.7 1801.1

1186 DUFF Gary GBR 102.3 100.8 101.7 100.8 103.2 103.0 611.8



1190 HILL Stuart GBR 99.3 98.2 102.8 101.9 92.2 102.6 597.0

1189 BEATTIE Stephen GBR 98.9 101.4 99.2 98.0 96.7 98.1 592.3
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